

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

TMF	P-18333	Version:	1			
Planning and Zoning Commission Item				Status:	Approved	
6/3/2021				In control:	Planning and Zoning Comr	nission
6/10/2021				Final action:	6/10/2021	
:				Enactment #:		
Cas	Case # 152-2021					
A request by AnnElise Hatjakes (owner) for a Conditional Use Permit to construct an Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU). This subject site is located approximately 0.3-miles west of the intersection of N Garth Avenue and Parkade Boulevard. The property is zoned R-1 (Residential single-family) and addressed 504 Parkade Boulevard. (A request to table this item to the August 19, 2021 Planning Commission meeting has been received).						
ments: 1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Tabling Request						
Ver.	Action B	у		Ac	tion	Result
1	Planning	g and Zonin	g Cor	nmission Ap	proved a Motion	Pass
	Plar Con 6/3/2 6/10 Cas A re Dwe Gar add Con	Commission I 6/3/2021 6/10/2021 Case # 152-2 A request by Dwelling Unit Garth Avenue addressed 50 Commission I 1. Staff Repor	Planning and Zoning Commission Item 6/3/2021 6/10/2021 Case # 152-2021 A request by AnnElise Ha Dwelling Unit (ADU). This Garth Avenue and Parkade addressed 504 Parkade E Commission meeting has 1. Staff Report to Plannin Ver. Action By	Planning and Zoning Commission Item 6/3/2021 6/10/2021 Case # 152-2021 A request by AnnElise Hatjake Dwelling Unit (ADU). This subj Garth Avenue and Parkade Boule Commission meeting has been 1. Staff Report to Planning and Ver. Action By	Planning and Zoning Commission Item Status: 6/3/2021 In control: 6/10/2021 Final action: 6/10/2021 Final action: Enactment #: Case # 152-2021 A request by AnnElise Hatjakes (owner) for a C Dwelling Unit (ADU). This subject site is located Garth Avenue and Parkade Boulevard. The pro addressed 504 Parkade Boulevard. (A request Commission meeting has been received). 1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission Ver. Action By	Planning and Zoning Commission Item Status: Approved 6/3/2021 In control: Planning and Zoning Commission 6/10/2021 Final action: 6/10/2021 Enactment #: Case # 152-2021 A request by AnnElise Hatjakes (owner) for a Conditional Use Permit to const Dwelling Unit (ADU). This subject site is located approximately 0.3-miles west Garth Avenue and Parkade Boulevard. The property is zoned R-1 (Residentia addressed 504 Parkade Boulevard. (A request to table this item to the August Commission meeting has been received). 1. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 2. Tabling Request Ver. Action By

Case # 152-2021

A request by AnnElise Hatjakes (owner) for a Conditional Use Permit to construct an Accessory Dwelling Unit (ADU). This subject site is located approximately 0.3-miles west of the intersection of N Garth Avenue and Parkade Boulevard. The property is zoned R-1 (Residential single-family) and addressed 504 Parkade Boulevard. (A request to table this item to the August 19, 2021 Planning Commission meeting has been received).